DEPORTISTA

JOSE MARIA MARTINEZ GOMARIZ

MIGUEL GOMARIZ CEBRIAN
DIEGO VILLA NAVARRO
ANGEL MARTINEZ TUDELA
ANIA LOPEZ BLAYA

ALICIA RUZO CUENCA

MARIA VILLA NAVARRO

ROCIO ZURITA OLMOS

JUAN LUIS GUERRERO GARCIA
MARCOS LOPEZ QUILES

IZAN MOLINO CANO

JAIME ZURITA OLMOS
MARINA FALGAS NUEDA
LUNA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ
AMELIE SOFIA IACONIS
CARMEN ZURITA OLMOS
RAMON LOPEZ PARRA
SALVADOR GARCIA RUIZ
BENITO ZURITA OLMOS

JUAN PEDRO MONTORO EGEA
PABLO JIMENEZ TORRES
ADRIANA MARTINEZ GOMARIZ
ALBA MARTINEZ MAYOL
ELENA GIL ONCINA

PUNTUACION

703.22
533.58
181.67
0.00
1171.12
814.65
466.33
75.31
1848.70
1534.44
1290.22
944.07
1155.45
1048.80
973.24
767.49
1336.70
1064.28
809.32
341.11
319.46
840.56
183.32
96.94

CATEGORIA
JUVENIL MASC
JUVENIL MASC
JUVENIL MASC
JUVENIL MASC

JUVENIL FEM

JUVENIL FEM

JUVENIL FEM

JUVENIL FEM
INFANTIL MASC
INFANTIL MASC
INFANTIL MASC
INFANTIL MASC
INFANTIL FEM
INFANTIL FEM

INFANTIL FEM
INFANTIL FEM
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC
CADETE MASC

CADETE FEM

CADETE FEM

CADETE FEM

CLUB
CALASPARRA-O
COMN MURCIA
LORCA-O
MURCIA -O
TOTANA-O
TOTANA-O
LORCA-O
COMN MURCIA
SENDA

SENDA
TOTANA-O
COMN MURCIA
COMN MURCIA
TOTANA-O
TOTANA-O
COMN MURCIA
AGUILAS-O
CALASPARRA-O
COMN MURCIA
SENDA
TOTANA-O
CALASPARRA-O
MURCIA -0
COMN MURCIA

OBSERVACIONES
LRM:M21
LRM:M18-M21
LRM:M21
OPEN NARANJA??
LRM:F21
LRM:F21
LRM:F21
LRM:F18
LRM:M14
LRM:M14
LRM:M14
LRM:M14
LRM:F16
LRM:F12-F14
LRM:F14
LRM:F12
LRM:M16
LRM:M16
LRM:M16
LRM:M16
LRM:M16
LRM:F18
LRM:F16-F18
LRM:F16



